OROCO RESOURCE CORP

OROCO RESOURCE CORP

ISIN: CA6870331007

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:43:31

Price
0.345 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 4.55% (0.02)

CA6870331007

OCO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

56 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.33 CAD (15,000)
0.345 CAD (3,000)
0.325 CAD

0.345 CAD

0.325 CAD

0.33 CAD
0.333028 CAD
158,850

52,901.50

21

17,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6870331007&ID_NOTATION=22186938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7277fb8ca9f7b35909a1b973d38f39d65f9c4c8039b4d3f476673cee32dc4ab&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d684ed3bb777e995&time=1722240649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43efde4b786acbc2429adf47e325042317e8c674e9e43a91d82d6f1448b3918d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c731484dd82d354e3&time=1722240649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0eab32cf518ea8984d2ba8f439ee17cc22e822a204005bf849b9e2e588fa761&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=52683185f10ddb87c&time=1722240649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4408d4fb8f0f1fc8bf6a6849dfb25c3aca17e74455615e229cf3621db75e0c9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=348b3ebeb7c5d0a59&time=1722240649&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7df99b6e246aa9d8f7730bbba91e7942973b71601bc5389aeaa0103438e5cd2f&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84b422d28c4200623&time=1722240649&tool=RSC

OROCO RESOURCE CORP

Details

2024/07/26 21:43:31

Price
0.345 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 4.55% (0.02)

CA6870331007

OCO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

56 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.33 CAD (15,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.345 CAD (3,000)
Open 0.325 CAD
High 0.345 CAD
Low 0.325 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.33 CAD
VWAP 0.333028 CAD
Volume (pcs) 158,850
Trading volume 52,901.50
Number of trades 21
Last size 17,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.54% -49.26% -88.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.05 -0.34 -2.62
Beta 0.67 0.65 1.02
Volatility 73.72 65.90 60.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OROCO RESOURCE CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:43 0.345 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.21 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 0.23 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.212 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.05

0.00
0.00

0.00

21:44 0.2465 USD 0.04

0.336 CAD (135,107
0.362 CAD (72,409
0.475 CAD (100,613
0.499 CAD (81,699
0.710 CAD (2024/04/08
0.325 CAD (2024/06/21
0.740 CAD (2023/09/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.325 CAD (2024/06/21)

Number of
trades

21

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22186938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31062351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31445638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23707342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27842250

OROCO RESOURCE CORP

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:32 0.208 EUR 0.00 5
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.222 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27842250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293349020

OROCO RESOURCE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
OROCO RESOURCE CORP.

West Hastings Street 789-999 V6C 2W2
Vancouver, B.C.

Telefon: +1 604-688-6200
Fax: +1 604-688-6260
E-mail: info@orocoresourcecorp.com
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